Meniscal Root Repair Using the
SutureLoc™ Implant
Surgical Technique
02  I  Meniscal Root Repair Using the SutureLoc™ Implant
SutureLoc™ Implant
The SutureLoc implant is an all-suture, knotless anchor specifically
designed for joint line fixation of the meniscus root. This revolutionary
anchor eliminates the need for a posterior medial portal, which is

12 13
Meniscal Root Repair Using the SutureLoc™ Implant  I  09
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
SutureLoc™ Implant Kit AR-4551
SutureLoc Implant
2.4 mm Cannulated Drill Pin
Knee Scorpion™ Needle
8 mm × 3 mm PassPort Button™ Cannula
SD Lasso Wire
Meniscal Repair and Resection
Product Description Item Number
Meniscal Repair and Resection Set AR-4555S
Point-to-Point Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610H
Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610MR
Locking Guide for Meniscal Root Marking Hook AR-1610LG
Knee Scorpion Suture Passer AR-12990
2.75 mm Mini Suture Retriever, straight AR-11540
MegaBiter™ Punch, straight AR-41006
MegaBiter Punch, up-curved AR-41026
MegaBiter Punch, straight left AR-41006L
MegaBiter Punch, straight right AR-41006R
Probe, 3.4 mm hook AR-10010
Meniscal Repair Rasp AR-4130
Side-Release RetroConstruction™ Handle AR-1510HR
Drill Sleeve for Side-Release Handle, ratcheting, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
Stepped Drill Sleeve for Side-Release Handle, ratcheting AR-1510FS-7
Insert for Stepped Drill Sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1204F-24I
Meniscal Repair and Resection Instrument Case AR-4555C
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
Reference